
3 Arbitre : 
Référence Pcn :

CLASSEMENT DE SEANCE Indice Pcn : 1
Fédération Française de Tarot ¤ Emmanuel ¤ Version 2.29 du 20 juin 2019

Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3K 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T 1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3T 1014518 ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche Comté 3T 25 42,010 780 0

2 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3T 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 3K 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P 25 36,404 608 0

3 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K 2004757 MICHALOUX Jessica Franche Comté NC 1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C 1003008 GOMEZ Samuel Franche Comté 3C 25 30,276 474 0

4 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 3C 1003046 GILLET Thierry Franche Comté 3P 2007699 RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche Comté 4C 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T 24 22,774 370 0

5 1002756 PAPE Benoît Franche Comté 3K 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C 1012837 VUILLEMENOT Lionel Franche Comté 3K 1022471 BARON Thomas Franche Comté 3K 24 17,925 288 0

6 1013957 NAMBOTIN Philippe Ain 2T 1013550 LAMBING Joël Franche Comté 4K 1005332 DALLOZ Tony Franche Comté 3C 1014950 DALLOZ William Franche Comté 3T 24 14,849 225 0

7 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3P 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche Comté 3T 1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche Comté 3C 1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe Franche Comté 3T 24 6,625 175 0

8 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K 1002703 DONQUE Pascal Franche Comté 3K 1003557 SCHUH Denis Franche Comté 2T 25 -2,565 0

9 1018126 CLAIR Hervé Franche Comté 3T 1021455 BETTEVY Alain Franche Comté 3T 1020651 GURY Thierry Franche Comté 4C 1021950 CEYHAN Ahmet Franche Comté 4C 22 -16,412 0

10 1012807 TRULLARD Aurélien  NC 1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P 1012831 RICHARD Désiré Franche Comté 3P 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K 23 -24,049 0

11 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C 25 -36,563 0

12 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3P 1008731 LAB Philippe Franche Comté 3T 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche Comté 3T 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche Comté 3C 24 -44,584 0

13 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche Comté 3K 1018751 GOUNAND Fabien Franche Comté 3K 1019294 GOUNAND Marcial Franche Comté 3K 25 -52,690 0
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Place Attaquants Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3P 24 43,161

2 1002756 PAPE Benoît Franche Comté 3K 24 36,755

3 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 3C 24 32,713

4 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3K 25 24,997

5 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T 25 21,746

6 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K 25 20,309

7 1013957 NAMBOTIN Philippe Ain 2T 24 14,972

8 1018126 CLAIR Hervé Franche Comté 3T 22 10,467

9 1008728 DREZET Joël Franche Comté 3P 24 -5,444

10 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K 25 -16,620

11 1020514 COUSIN Daniel Franche Comté 2T 25 -20,517

12 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T 25 -28,517

13 1012807 TRULLARD Aurélien  NC 23 -33,637
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Place Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T 1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3T 1014518 ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche Comté 3T 25 31,785

2 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3T 1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 3K 1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P 25 14,519

3 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K 1002703 DONQUE Pascal Franche Comté 3K 1003557 SCHUH Denis Franche Comté 2T 25 14,300

4 1013550 LAMBING Joël Franche Comté 4K 1005332 DALLOZ Tony Franche Comté 3C 1014950 DALLOZ William Franche Comté 3T 24 7,416

5 2004757 MICHALOUX Jessica Franche Comté NC 1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C 1003008 GOMEZ Samuel Franche Comté 3C 25 2,408

6 1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P 1012831 RICHARD Désiré Franche Comté 3P 2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K 23 -2,671

7 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P 2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3T 2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C 25 -7,160

8 1003046 GILLET Thierry Franche Comté 3P 2007699 RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche Comté 4C 1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T 24 -10,599

9 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C 1012837 VUILLEMENOT Lionel Franche Comté 3K 1022471 BARON Thomas Franche Comté 3K 24 -19,358

10 1021455 BETTEVY Alain Franche Comté 3T 1020651 GURY Thierry Franche Comté 4C 1021950 CEYHAN Ahmet Franche Comté 4C 22 -20,951

11 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche Comté 3T 1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche Comté 3C 1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe Franche Comté 3T 24 -30,215

12 1012680 MUSSOT Yves Franche Comté 3K 1018751 GOUNAND Fabien Franche Comté 3K 1019294 GOUNAND Marcial Franche Comté 3K 25 -41,222

13 1008731 LAB Philippe Franche Comté 3T 2005430 LOMBARD Odile Franche Comté 3T 1003247 HOUSER Ferjeux Franche Comté 3C 24 -50,637
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T  1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3T  1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 3K  1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  25 37,771 660 7

2 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T  2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P  2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3T  2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  25 34,972 501 6

3 1018126 CLAIR Hervé Franche Comté 3T  1021455 BETTEVY Alain Franche Comté 3T  1020651 GURY Thierry Franche Comté 4C  1021950 CEYHAN Ahmet Franche Comté 4C  22 16,044 381 4

4 1012807 TRULLARD Aurélien  NC  1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P  1012831 RICHARD Désiré Franche Comté 3P  2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K  23 -0,054 289 4

5 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K  2004757 MICHALOUX Jessica Franche Comté NC  1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C  1003008 GOMEZ Samuel Franche Comté 3C  25 -2,354 220 3

6 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K  1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K  1002703 DONQUE Pascal Franche Comté 3K  1003557 SCHUH Denis Franche Comté 2T  25 -6,316 167 2

7 1013957 NAMBOTIN Philippe Ain 2T  1013550 LAMBING Joël Franche Comté 4K  1005332 DALLOZ Tony Franche Comté 3C  1014950 DALLOZ William Franche Comté 3T  24 -11,631 2

8 1002756 PAPE Benoît Franche Comté 3K  1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C  1012837 VUILLEMENOT Lionel Franche Comté 3K  1022471 BARON Thomas Franche Comté 3K  24 -12,996 1

9 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3K  1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T  1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3T  1014518 ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche Comté 3T  25 -16,047 0

10 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3P  2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche Comté 3T  1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche Comté 3C  1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe Franche Comté 3T  24 -20,200 0

11 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 3C  1003046 GILLET Thierry Franche Comté 3P  2007699 RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche Comté 4C  1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T  24 -26,187 0

0
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Place Attaquants Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1018126 CLAIR Hervé Franche Comté 3T  22 34,043

2 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T  25 22,630

3 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K  25 13,202

4 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T  25 4,954

5 1012807 TRULLARD Aurélien  NC  23 -3,090

6 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3P  24 -5,333

7 1002756 PAPE Benoît Franche Comté 3K  24 -7,001

8 1013957 NAMBOTIN Philippe Ain 2T  24 -9,256

9 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 3C  24 -22,614

10 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3K  25 -27,499

11 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K  25 -31,825
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Place Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3T  1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 3K  1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  25 34,684

2 2004757 MICHALOUX Jessica Franche Comté NC  1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C  1003008 GOMEZ Samuel Franche Comté 3C  25 31,329

3 2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P  2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3T  2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  25 14,779

4 1013550 LAMBING Joël Franche Comté 4K  1005332 DALLOZ Tony Franche Comté 3C  1014950 DALLOZ William Franche Comté 3T  24 13,942

5 1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T  1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3T  1014518 ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche Comté 3T  25 6,717

6 1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P  1012831 RICHARD Désiré Franche Comté 3P  2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K  23 3,533

7 1021455 BETTEVY Alain Franche Comté 3T  1020651 GURY Thierry Franche Comté 4C  1021950 CEYHAN Ahmet Franche Comté 4C  22 0,047

8 1003046 GILLET Thierry Franche Comté 3P  2007699 RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche Comté 4C  1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T  24 -8,155

9 1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K  1002703 DONQUE Pascal Franche Comté 3K  1003557 SCHUH Denis Franche Comté 2T  25 -22,381

10 2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche Comté 3T  1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche Comté 3C  1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe Franche Comté 3T  24 -23,254

11 1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C  1012837 VUILLEMENOT Lionel Franche Comté 3K  1022471 BARON Thomas Franche Comté 3K  24 -33,453
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Place Attaquants Défenseurs Ind. PM Pcn Pp

1 1012684 CARBILLET Philippe Franche Comté 2T  1018124 CHEVALOT Philippe Franche Comté 3T  1018307 WICKY Denis Franche Comté 3K  1015617 BESANCON Simon Franche Comté 3P  25 76,064 3240 7

2 1006207 MICHALOUX Thierry Franche Comté 2K  2004757 MICHALOUX Jessica Franche Comté NC  1003362 VIENOT Yannick Franche Comté 3C  1003008 GOMEZ Samuel Franche Comté 3C  25 27,804 3045 6

3 1010438 GONCALVES Léonel Franche Comté 3K  1001672 BARDEY Frédéric Franche Comté 2T  1020348 GRAND CHAVIN Paul Franche Comté 3T  1014518 ENCARNACAO Daniel Franche Comté 3T  25 25,161 2851 4

4 1002756 PAPE Benoît Franche Comté 3K  1002250 BONFILS Juan Franche Comté 3C  1012837 VUILLEMENOT Lionel Franche Comté 3K  1022471 BARON Thomas Franche Comté 3K  24 4,279 2656 4

5 1013957 NAMBOTIN Philippe Ain 2T  1013550 LAMBING Joël Franche Comté 4K  1005332 DALLOZ Tony Franche Comté 3C  1014950 DALLOZ William Franche Comté 3T  24 2,636 2462 3

6 1018126 CLAIR Hervé Franche Comté 3T  1021455 BETTEVY Alain Franche Comté 3T  1020651 GURY Thierry Franche Comté 4C  1021950 CEYHAN Ahmet Franche Comté 4C  22 0,434 2268 2

7 1014694 BRENOT Roland Franche Comté 2T  2004755 MAIRE Odile Franche Comté 3P  2005802 BECAM Sylvie Franche Comté 3T  2000029 OLIVIER Josiane Franche Comté 3C  25 0,158 2073 2

8 1001144 BENAND Gaston Franche Comté 3C  1003046 GILLET Thierry Franche Comté 3P  2007699 RHEINART Marie-Annick Franche Comté 4C  1006544 CORNU Raymond Franche Comté 2T  24 -4,723 1

9 1012702 VIENNET Gérald Franche Comté 3K  1019535 CLEMENT  Jean-Jacques Franche Comté 3K  1002703 DONQUE Pascal Franche Comté 3K  1003557 SCHUH Denis Franche Comté 2T  25 -9,197 0

10 1010459 HYACINTHE Sébastien Franche Comté 3P  2007690 GEHIN Stéphanie Franche Comté 3T  1003710 HEITZ Francis Franche Comté 3C  1020654 COURTOISIER Christophe Franche Comté 3T  24 -14,586 0

11 1012807 TRULLARD Aurélien  NC  1011375 NICOD Jean-Pierre Franche Comté 3P  1012831 RICHARD Désiré Franche Comté 3P  2003224 MAITRUGUE Claudine Franche Comté 3K  23 -24,106 0
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